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Amy needed new mittens. She went 
to the store. She looked at red 
mittens. She looked at blue mittens. 
She looked at green mittens. She 
didn't like any of the mittens. After 
looking and looking she found some 
white mittens. She liked the white 
mittens. The white mittens cost $3. She 
gave the clerk $5. How much money 
did she get back?

Anna stepped in the mud. She made 
a mud footprint on the kitchen floor. 
Her mother said, "Who made the 
mud footprint?" Anna said, "Little 
Sister did it." Mother said, "Little Sister's 
feet aren't that long." She measured 
Anna's foot and Little Sister's foot. 
Anna's foot was eight inches long. 
Little Sister's foot was four inches long. 
How much longer was Anna's foot 
than Little Sister's foot?

9
1+

C,  E,  ,   I,  K,  M,  

O,  Q,  S,  U

twenty-one minus six equals

The Nile River rose 3 
feet. It flooded the 
fields. It rose 7 more 
feet. How many feet 
did the water rise in all?

Peter carved 11 
pumpkins for the party. 
He gave each one a 
silly grin. Sara carved 8 
pumpkins for the party. 
How many did they 
carve in all?

All the houses on 
Jacob's side of the 
street have even 
numbers. The third 
house on the right of 
Jacob's house is 
number 130. The house 
on the left of his house 
is number 138. What 
number is the fifth 
house to the left of 
Jacob's house?
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Justin made his own 
kite. He spent $4.36 on 
his kite. Nathan bought 
his kite at the store. It 
cost $6.99. How much 
more did Nathan's kite 
cost than Justin's kite?

Miss Miller made 52 ice 
cream cones. Of that 
number, 30 were 
chocolate. How many 
cones were not 
chocolate?

Jemima Puddle-Duck 
had 49¢. She bought a 
bag of corn for 22¢. 
How much money did 
she have left?

9 + 2 = 

    19 + 2 = 

twenty-nine plus six equals
36,  42,  48,  54,  60,  

,   72

Kevin had fifty rocks in 
his collection. He gave 
David fifteen rocks. He 
gave Max eight rocks. 
How many rocks does 
Kevin have left?

April took 1 quarter, 3 
dimes, 2 nickels, and 5 
pennies to the store to 
buy erasers. How 
much money did she 
take to the store?

Nathan has eight pairs 
of socks. Some are red.
Some are blue. Some 
are white. How many 
socks does he have in 
all?

Ava started school with 11 
pencils in her desk.  She 
counted her pencils.  She 
only has 5.  How many 
pencils has she used?

21
01+

How many?

Write the missing sign.

8 1 = 9

Write an addition number 
sentence using the numbers 
10, 1, and 9.
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It is 22 days until Best Friends Day. It is 25 
days until Hug Holiday. On the day of Best 
Friends Day, how many days will you need to 
wait until it is Hug Holiday?

Nathan wants to buy a sea monkey. He has 7 
dimes and 10 pennies. How much money 
does he have?

Mrs. Martin made a peach salad. She spent 
$5.81 on the salad. Miss Jones made a pear 
salad. She spent $8.27 on her salad. How 
much more did Miss Jones spend than Mrs. 
Martin?

Leilani put 12 slices of pineapple in a bowl. 
She ate three slices. Her sister ate five slices. 
How many slices of pineapple were left?

23
02+

06
49+

49
03+

43
15+

54
77+

41
03+

When you take three away 
from me, the answer is two.  
What number am I?

word root equi can mean equal or same equation, equilateral

4 5 + 2 =
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Make change.  You can use $20, $10, $5, $1, 25¢, 10¢, 5¢,  or 1¢.

Use the fewest bills and coins to make $12.37.

$10 $1 $1

25¢ 10¢ 1¢ 1¢

Use the fewest bills and coins to make $53.32.

$1

5¢

Use the fewest bills and coins to make $42.23.

Use the fewest bills and coins to make $34.36.

word root dom can mean rule domain, dominate
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Gavin planted an oak 
tree in his yard. It was 2 
feet tall. It grew and 
grew. One year later 
the tree was 5 feet tall. 
How many feet did the 
tree grow in one year?

Emma saw 12 cookies on 
a plate. She ate 3 of 
them. How many 
cookies were left on the 
plate?

Jack went to the beach. 
He played in the sand. 
His father gave him 20¢ 
to buy a drink. He has 
3¢ left. How much did 
he spend?

Write the missing sign.

11 5 = 16
5 1 + 6 =

Tim has 16 toy cars. He 
gave 4 cars to Jim. How 
many cars does Tim have 
left?

Write a word problem for
7 + 3 = 10.

Circle the words.

summerbendyousheepfine

roomdeskfinesheepblaze

summermendyoubrookold

one hundred 
seventy-eight

There are three pink 
towels. There are eight 
white towels. There are 
four blue towels. How 
many towels are there in 
all?

It is your turn.  Write X to make your move.

O
X O

X O
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8 +11

-8

+3

-9

+4

+4 -8 5

+7

-2

+6

-1

-5

+1

+3

-7 7

15 -1 +2

-8

-3+13

-17

+7 8 -4 -3

+35

36

-16

-5

-8

+9

16
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4
+

4 0

+

0 7

+

9 1

+

3 6

+

9 4

+

9 6

+

9 9

+

2 7

+

7 9

+

3 9

17 +  = 21

     + 14 = 21
61
5-

Estimate.  Write an EVEN 
number.  About how many 
pencils can you hold with 
two hands?

Find three ways to 

make 12.

  +  = 12

     +  = 12

        +  = 12

10, ,  ,  ,  

, ,  22

What did you count by?

50,  60,  70,  80,  90,  100, 

 ,   120,  130,  140

42
22-

Amanda has 9 squishies.  
She collects them!  She has 
3 red ones.  The rest are 
yellow.  How many 
squishies are yellow?

three plus seven equals
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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

37, ,  ,  40, 41, 8
4-

51
32+

Y,  I,  V,  H,  ,   G,  

P,  F,  M,  E

Megan loves reading.  She 
read 2 books this month.  
She plans to read 10 more.  
How many books will she 
read this month?

7 - 2 = 

    2 +  = 7

Write the numbers.

eleven 

   eighteen

twenty-four

52
01+

14 + 10 = 

    14 + 13 = 

Which is smaller?  Circle 

it.  Make a drawing to 

show why.

1
4

  or  3
4

5, ,  ,  ,  

, ,  23

What did you count by?

Circle the even numbers.

   3   17   28

     2     36     91

       55       574       259
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plural add s add es drop e
add s

drop y
add ies

oddball

1. cookbook cookbooks

2. boulder

3. shot

4. stocking

5. hobby

6. lunch

7. person

8. batch

9. lady

Fill in the missing letters.  Write ie or ai.

lad s l d str n d

tr l p ce stud d t l

Get your ruler.  Draw a line using 
your ruler that is 5 centimeters 
long.

Write the missing sign.

10 2 = 8

kohd

coold

celd

cold

word root equi can mean fair or equal equivocate
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WHAT KIND OF ANGEL DOES NOT FLY?

A
three

L
36, 42, ____, 54

G
15 minus 6

W
fifteen plus three

S
9 + ____ = 11

E
105, 112, 119, ____

O
twelve

N
7 less than 13

3 2 6 12 18 3 6 9 126 48

9 8
- 8 7

Count by 8s.

6 , 14 , 22 , , , , , , , ,

Draw ONE continuous line that touches every box ONCE.
Count by 8s.  Find the box with the number 6.  Move up, down, right, or left.
Keep counting until you reach 318.

22 14 6 254

302

318 310 214

118

Fourteen is an odd number.
yes no
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Complete the number bonds puzzle.  Fill in the missing boxes with the numbers 1 through 
29.  You can repeat and use any of those numbers. You do not have to use all the numbers.

21

22

1

1

7

11 5

13

11 1
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How much is this?

94
33-

11 =  + 10

   13 =  + 10

      15 =  + 10

59, 60, ,  62, ,  64, 

,  ,  ,  ,  69, 

,  71

Estimate.  Write an EVEN 
number.  About how many 
pencils can you write with 
at the same time?

83
1+

Holly has four nickels and 
six dimes.  She is at the 
candy store.  Each 
chocolate coin is ten cents. 
How many can she buy?

Find three ways to 

make 9.

  +  = 9

     +  = 9

        +  = 9

Which is smaller?  Circle 

it.  Make a drawing to 

show why.

1
4

  or  1
3

4 + 8 - 1 = 

    8 - 5 + 4 = 

David has fourteen dimes.  
Robert has no dimes, so 
David gave Robert five of 
his dimes.  Who has more 
dimes now?

What time is it?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

                ___:___
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- 4 = 1 9 - = 3 - 8 = 1

3 - = 0 6 - = 1 5 - = 2

- 2 = 3 - 2 = 1 - 4 = 4

9 - = 2 - 2 = 6 4 - = 1

+

16

8 8

+

14

8

+

9

7

+

10

4

+

8

3

+

12

5

+

10

5

+

13

5

5
2-

9
7-

9
8-

9
4-

6
3-

6
2-

5
3-

7
6-

4
2-

9
8-

9
2-

7
4-

6
3-

6
5-

9
4-

9
3-

7
2-

6
4-
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881
338+

952
016+

774
437+

877
242+

815
031+

576
39+

5

99
7+

509

84
368+

1

40
37+

31

376
+

618

505
706+

494
162+

629
914+

795
194+

948
423+

5
781+
59

95
9+

841

13
2+
901

495
05+

1
708+
121

569
631+

386
596+

711
262+

722
828+

899
298+

34
11+
95

46
6+

021

52
45+

47

90
67+

51

273
2+

29
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2 2 0 2 3 + 4 + 7 2 1 = 5

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

Ava has 9 squishies.  She 
collects them!  She has 5 
red ones.  The rest are 
yellow.  How many 
squishies are yellow?

85
2-

61
3+

Draw 6 small squares.  

Then color in some to 

show 1
3

.

72 =  tens +  ones

37 =  tens +  ones

65 =  tens +  ones

10 =  ten +  ones

Jenna started school with 
12 pencils in her desk.  She 
counted her pencils.  She 
only has 6.  How many 
pencils has she used?

- = - 0
+ +
6 + = 8 3
= +
8 7 4

3 1 =
7

+ = 3
1
4
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Help Robot find Rover.  Color the boxes with even 
sums to make a path.

5 + 5 = 8 + 6 = 8 + 8 = 2 + 6 = 1 + 7 = 8 + 4 = 4 + 3 =

7 + 6 = 6 + 3 = 5 + 7 = 3 + 3 = 9 + 9 = 6 + 2 = 9 + 3 = 8 + 9 =

8 + 1 = 3 + 7 = 7 + 9 = 6 + 1 = 5 + 8 = 5 + 7 = 4 + 3 = 9 + 6 =

9 + 8 = 6 + 2 = 3 + 9 = 3 + 3 = 8 + 4 = 2 + 8 = 1 + 4 = 9 + 4 =

5 + 6 = 4 + 3 = 5 + 6 = 8 + 5 = 6 + 8 = 2 + 9 = 7 + 3 = 6 + 9 =

3 + 6 = 5 + 4 = 7 + 2 = 4 + 8 = 5 + 1 = 6 + 7 = 8 + 9 = 9 + 6 =

2 + 9 = 1 + 2 = 4 + 5 = 6 + 6 = 7 + 9 = 2 + 4 = 9 + 3 =
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Puzzle:

4

9 13

6 11 +
The sum for each column

and row is given.
= =

Work Area:

4

9 13

6 11 +

12,  ,   16,  18,  20,  22 14 =  + 10

   19 =  + 10

      16 =  + 10

9 - 5 = 

    5 +  = 9

Estimate.  Write an EVEN 
number.  About how many 
pencils can you hold with 
two hands?

17 +  = 21

     + 17 = 24  - 10 = 7

    18 -  = 14

Jessica has eight tickets to 
the middle school play.  
She gave Jenna a ticket.  
She gave two tickets to 
April.  How many tickets 
does Jessica have left?

2 tens + 8 ones = 

1 ten + 8 ones = 

5 tens + 8 ones = 

6 tens + 0 ones = 

37,  44,  51,  58,  65,  72,  

,   86,  93
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Complete the pattern.

7 14 21 28 35

20 25 30 35 40

6 9 12 15 18

20 24 28 32 36

2

1 0

+ 6

9 9

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

2, 7

4

9

+ 4 0

9 9

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

0, 1

What month comes before 
August?

keap

keep

koep

keepp

8 3 + 1 9 =

3 0
+ 5 6
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